
Collection Counter Schedule 

St. Katharine Drexel Parish 

November 2025-January 2026 
Please check to see where you are scheduled.  If you can’t be here when you are scheduled, please 

let Anne know (business@stfrancispastorate.org/605-275-6870 x2352.)  

Thanks so much for all you do! 

 

November 3rd 

Tim Burnison  

Darlene Even  

James Flemming  

 

November 10th  

Jenny Konechne  

LaVonne Linneman  

Randy & Donna Page  

 

November 17th  

Dorothy Garcia  

Larry Hochstatter  

Ken & Vicky Kirby  

 

November 24th  

Donna Eschenbaum  

Tina Hosek  

Helen Robel  

Eileen Scherer  

 

December 1st  

Ann Heine  

Bruce & Nancy Keppen  

Kathy Schroeder  

 

December 8th  

Walter & Patty Max  

Bob Schulte  

Vance Siemonsma  

 

December 15th  

Bill & Joan VanDenHemel  

James Flemming  

 

 



December 22nd  

Darlene Even  

Randy & Donna Page  

 

December 29th  

Larry Hochstatter  

Jenny Konechne  

LaVonne Linneman  

 

January 5th  

Donna Eschenbaum  

Tina Hosek  

Ken & Vicky Kirby  

 

January 12th  

Dorothy Garcia  

Helen Robel  

Eileen Scherer  

Kathy Schroeder  

 

January 19th  

Bruce & Nancy Keppen  

Bob Schulte  

Vance Siemonsma  

 

January 26th  

Ann Heine  

Walter & Patty Max  

Bill & Joan VanDenHemel  

 


